
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

NF 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

E 

E 

G 

G 

E 

E 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

G 

G 

E 

No. 

310 

730 

942 

504 

387 

47 

953 

133 

901 

338 

159 

477 

170 

27 

727 

92 

211 

976 

388 

325 

922 

26 

24 

72 

423 

Name 

Marvin Dietermann 

Robin Bergmann 

Dominic Meuser 

Christian Hoßfeld 

Jan Horst 

Jonas Oerter 

Philipp Kloos 

Marius Sievers 

Andreas Zachrau 

André Müller 

Jahn Brachthäuser 

Kevin Wessels 

Frank Henß 

Tobias Legner 

Tom Legner 

Michael Kaiser 

Dennis Sandner 

Marian Fober 

Florian Schug 

Dean Klappholz 

Mario Müller 

Julian Hagemeier 

Matthias Wälzlein 

Tim Gosepath 

Felix Rothe 

Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

RNH Racing Team 

RNH-Racing-Team 

Team Honda Waldmann 

SAS 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Pfeil 

MX-Shop-Rhein-Main 

Honda Waldmann 

Twenty Suspension 

MSM Racing Team 

ZAH-Racing 

TEAM SUZUKI Reinecke 

Suzuki Reinecke 

MX-Shop Rhein-Main 

Motorrad Waldmann 

CRT- Motorsport 

MSM Racing Team 

Next Racing 

Mx-Rothe 

Club / Wohnort 

MSC Sechshelden 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

Wutha-Farnroda 

Grafschaft 

Burbach 

MSC Michelbacher Hütte 

Wolfsburg 

MSC Kassel/Spessart 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

MSC Oberes Weißtal/ADAC 

MSC Grevenbroich 

MSC Kassel 

MSC Laubus-Eschbach/ADAC 

MSC Laubus-Eschbach/ADAC 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

Hörselberg-Hainich 

Werl 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

Cohne 

MSC Kassel 

Essen 

MSC Hof 

Bike 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Kawasak i 

Kawaski 

Yamaha 

Honda 

S u z u k i  R M - Z 4 5 0  

Kawasak i 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Kawasak i 

Kawaski 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Kawasak i 

Yamaha 

Kawasak i 

Kawasak i 

KTM 

R1.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

11 

13 

14 

12 

15 

8 

9 

10 

3 

5 

6 

7 

4 

1 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

16 

14 

18 

15 

12 

13 

10 

11 

9 

7 

8 

6 

5 

2 

3 

4 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Ges. 

50 

44 

40 

34 

30 

29 

28 

26 

25 

25 

19 

18 

17 

11 

11 

11 

9 

7 

5 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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Orbits 
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup 

Motocross Hessencup Kaltenholzhausen 

Hessenpokal 

Gesmtergebnis 

Kaltenholzhausen 1,700 Km 


